Resultater — R3D 3. etape

2024-08-27

Bane 1 - dame
1. Malene Lgkke

Bane 1 - herre

Emil Gutfelt Overgaard
Peter Keersgaard
Jakob Sgndergaard Jensen
Niels Torm

Mads M. Pedersen
Carsten Mogensen
Michael Frost

Kristian Keersgaard
Sgren Juhlin

Thorkild Franck

John Barnewitz
Thomas Gadsbaglle
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Bane 2 - dame
Agnes Dyrlund Pedersen
Teresa Sgndergaard Pohl
Anne Willerup
Inge Jargensen
Alice Bertelsen
Birgit Berner
Ellen Dyrlund Pedersen
Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Hanne Pedersen
0. Jannie Sgrensen
Ane Veierskov
Berit N. Pedersen
Helle Brgchner Janson
Merete Lykke QOstergaard
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Bane 2 - herre

Janne Brunstedt

Hans Christian Strib
Asger Jensen

Kenneth Koefoed
Karsten Richardt
Morten Jensen
Jonathan Skovsg Andersen
Martin Vaabengaard

9. Finn Petersen

10. Christian Thorsen

11. Mogens Hald Kristensen
12. Steen Fladberg
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(171)
Kage OK

(12/12)
Kgge OK
OK Sorg
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
Kage OK
OK Sorg
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
OK Roskilde

(14 / 14)

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbzek OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

(24 1 24)

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
Hvalsg OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kage OK

MeOS 2024-08-27 19:41:00, Bane 1 - dame, (1/2)

Tid
56:56

Tid
47:02
48:12
49:34
51:18
57:52
58:11
1:03:49
1:06:23
1:09:01
1:10:12
1:33:36
Ej startet

Tid
41:03
49:52
54:01
59:09
59:16
1:02:11
1:04:36
1:06:39
1:16:12
1:22:35
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

43:25
43:28
44:50
45:32
48:35
48:36
49:03
49:26
50:05
51:48
53:04
54:33

Efter

Efter

+1:10

+2:32

+4:16

+10:50
+11:09
+16:47
+19:21
+21:59
+23:10
+46:34

Efter

+8:49

+12:58
+18:06
+18:13
+21:08
+23:33
+25:36
+35:09
+41:32

Efter

+0:03
+1:25
+2:07
+5:10
+5:11
+5:38
+6:01
+6:40
+8:23
+9:39
+11:08

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
2:37
1:51
2:20
2:14
8:50
6:25
13:42
4:17
17:34
10:07
26:44

Tidstab
1:47
5:39
7:15
14:22
8:25
6:11
9:52
12:55
6:26
21:17

Tidstab
3:40
1:38
1:37
3:05
2:55
7:09
5:00
10:14
7:56
3:24
5:02
8:49



13. John Tripax

14. Hans Jessen

15. Jesper Carlson

16. Henrik Johansen

17. Lars Olsen

18. Claus Mikkelsen

19. Bo Christensen
Anders Bang
Erik Lavgren Jensen
Preben Mortensen
Svend Fladberg
Tage Christensen

Bane 3 - dame

1. Johanne Lassen

2. Gitte Rasmussen

3. Kirsten Lindemann
Trine Berthing

Bane 3 - herre

1. Ole Svendsen

2.  Mogens Bruun
Mogens Jensen

Bane 4 - dame
1.  Chloe Frost
Mette Koefoed
Rikke Stokholm Riemer

Bane 4 - herre
1. Claus Skovsg Petersen
Joel Stokholm

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK
OK Roskilde
Kage OK
Kgge OK
Hvalsg OK
Kage OK
Hvalsg OK

(474)

OK Roskilde
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
Hvalsg OK

(3/3)

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK

(3/3)

Kgge OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

(2/12)
Hvalsg OK
OK Roskilde

MeOS 2024-08-27 19:41:00, Bane 2 - herre, (2/2)

58:17
1:02:20
1:04:20
1:05:23
1:07:50
1:08:24
1:18:11
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
1:00:15
1:13:53
1:15:36
Ej startet

Tid
51:29
1:10:17
Udgaet

Tid
29:25

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
1:20:43
Ej startet

+14:52
+18:55
+20:55
+21:58
+24:25
+24:59
+34:46

Efter

+13:38
+15:21

Efter

+18:48

Efter

Efter

6:42
11:49
11:36
10:57
4:05
8:04
19:27

Tidstab
3:31
11:01
12:36

Tidstab
0:00
4:39

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00



